SHAWNEE MISSION WEST HIGH

ROUTE1 BUS 199

. 6:50 AM 77th St & Antioch-on 77th
6:52 AM 75th St & Hemlock St-on Hemlock
6:53 AM 75th St & Lowell

6:56 AM 77th St & Foster Ave

6:57 AM 79th St & Lowell Ave

6:58 AM 79th St & Benson

6:58 AM 79th St & England

7:00 AM 80th St & Mastin St

7:05 AM Perry St & Switzer Rd

7:06 AM 85th St & Switzer

7:10 AM Goddard 1st set of Mailboxes
7:12 AM 86th St & Wedd

ROUTE2 BUS 185

6:59 AM 92nd & Grandview

7:00 AM England St & Kessler St

7:05 AM 95th St & Connell Dr - on Connell
7:06 AM Connell Dr & Hayes Dr

7:10 AM 91st Ter & Lowell-@ stop sign
7:14 AM 84th St & Marty

7:16 AM 83rd St & Marty-north side

ROUTE3 BUS 192

6:55 AM 91st St & Noland Rd
6:57 AM 89th Ter & Caenen Lake Rd
6:58 AM 89th St & Hauser/Noland Rd
7:00 AM 89th St & Gillette St

ROUTE4 BUS 193

7:00 AM 91st St & Reeder St
7:03 AM 92nd St & Goddard St
7:05 AM Goddard & Switzer
7:06 AM 92nd PI & Switzer
7:06 AM Webb & Switzer

7:07 AM 89th St & Melrose St
7:09 AM 88th Ter & Mastin
7:10 AM 89th St & Knox Ln

ROUTES BUS 189

6:50 AM Boehm Dr & Loiret Bivd
6:50 AM 89th St & Bourgade Ave
6:52 AM 89th Ter & Hall Dr

6:52 AM 8948 Hall

6:53 AM 89th Ter & Twilight Ln
6:54 AM 89th Ter & Woodstone St

ROUTE6 BUS 196

6:51 AM 94th St & Cottonwood Dr
6:52 AM 94th St & Mullen Rd

6:54 AM 93rd St & Brentwood Dr
6:56 AM 94th St & Greenway Ln
6:57 AM 94th Ter & Alden St

6:58 AM 93rd Ter & Alden St

6:58 AM 93rd St & Alden St

7:00 AM Brentwood Dr & Darnell St
7:01 AM 91st Ter & Darnell St
7:02 AM 91st St & Alden St

7:03 AM 90th St & Alden St

7:04 AM 89th St & Alden St

7:05 AM 89th St & Greenway Ln
7:12 AM Pflumm Rd & Pflumm Cir

ROUTE7 BUS 194

6:50 AM 92nd St & 93rd St
6:54 AM 96th Ter & Haskins St
6:55 AM 95th Ter & Haskins St
6:56 AM 94th St & Noland Rd
6:57 AM 92nd St & Noland Rd
6:58 AM 92nd Place & Rosehill Rd
7:00 AM 94th St & Haskins St
7:03 AM 93rd St & Park St
7:05 AM 91st Ter & Pflumm Rd
7:08 AM 92nd Ter & Acuff Ln
7:09 AM 90th Ct & Acuff Ln
7:10 AM 89th St & Acuff Ln




ROUTE8 BUS 210

6:50 AM 88th Ter & Gallery St

6:52 AM 88th Ter & Widmer Rd
6:53 AM Candlelight Ln & Park St
6:54 AM 89th Ter & Park St

6:54 AM 89th Ter & Pflumm Rd
7:00 AM 87th Pl & Pflumm Rd

7:01 AM 87th Pl & Caenen Lake Rd

ROUTE9 BUS 186

6:55 AM 83rd PL & Acuff Ln

6:55 AM Acuff Ln & Oakview Cir

6:56 AM 84th St & Acuff Ln

6:57 AM 84th St & Alden Ln

6:58 AM 84th Ter & Constance St
6:59 AM 85th Ter & Constance

7:00 AM 86th St & Alden Ln

7:00 AM 86th St & Dice Ln

7:01 AM 84th Ter & Acuff Ln

7:02 AM 86th Ter & Oakview Dr

7:03 AM Greenwood Ln & Oakview Dr
7:04 AM Widmer Rd & Candlelight Ln
7:05 AM Widmer Rd & Candlelight Ln

ROUTE 10 BUS 195

6:50 AM Forest Park Dr & Bell Rd
6:51 AM Bell Rd & Legler St

6:51 AM Legler St & Schweiger St
6:52 AM 77th St & Lichtenauer Ct
6:55 AM Lingle Ln & Rhodes Cir
6:56 AM 81st St & Constance St
6:57 AM 82nd Ter & Constance St
6:58 AM 83rd St & Twilight Ln
7:00 AM 83rd St & Tomashaw St
7:01 AM Allman Rd & Lakeview Ave
7:03 AM 85th St & Lakeview AVE

ROUTE 11 BUS 188

6:51 AM 84th Ter & Maurer Rd
6:52 AM 83rd Ter & Maurer Rd
6:54 AM 82nd Ter & Schweiger Dr
6:55 AM 81st Ter & Lichtenauer Dr
6:55 AM 80th Pl & Lichtenauer Dr

ROUTE 12 BUS 198

6:45 AM 86th Ter & Winchester St-drive before
6:48 AM 86th St & Haven St

6:48 AM 84th Ter & Haven St

6:49 AM 83rd Ter & Haven St

6:50 AM 84th St & Penrose Ln-West

6:51 AM Penrose Ln & Cardinal St

6:52 AM Penrose Ln 84th St - East

6:53 AM 84th St & Laurelwood St

6:53 AM 84th St & Harbinger St

6:55 AM 8401 Renner Rd-Watercrest Apts
6:58 AM 8201 Renner Rd-Park Edge Apts
7:00 AM 80th Ter & Ryckert St

7:01 AM 79th Ter & Ryckert St

ROUTE 13 BUS 213

6:50 AM 82nd Ter & 82nd Ter-cul-de-sac
6:51 AM 82nd St & Twilight Ln

6:52 AM 81st St & Woodstone

6:53 AM 80th Ter & Woodstone

6:54 AM 79th St & Woodstone-South side
6:55 AM 79th St & Hall St

6:56 AM 79th St & Maurer -on Maurer
6:57 AM 80th St & Lakeview Ave

6:58 AM 80th Ter & Lakeview Ave

7:00 AM 81st St & Lakeview Ave




ROUTE 14 BUS 183

6:56 AM 86TH St & Twilight Ln
6:57 AM 84th Ter & Twilight Ln
6:58 AM 84th Ter & Aliman Rd

ROUTE 15 BUS 203

6:46 AM Loiret Blvd & Lichtenauer Dr
6:48 AM 94th Ter & Twilight Ln

6:49 AM 93rd St & Twilight Ln

6:50 AM Swarner & Rosner Dr

6:52 AM 92nd Ter & Allman

6:53 AM 91st Ter & Twilight Ln

ROUTE 16 BUS 182

7:10 AM Bluejacket St & Reeder St

ROUTE 17 BUS 180

6:45 AM 94th St & Scarborough St
6:48 AM 9101 Renner-Reserves Apts
6:50 AM 9001 Renner-The Trails Apts

7:11 AM 95th St & Reeder -on Reeder-150' from corner







